

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 2 & 3/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).22174/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2011 in
No.28504/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH DONERIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 26/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Sarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the
petitioner is directed to take effective steps for
unserved respondents in SLP.
List after completion of service alongwith
I.As.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master