

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22174/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2011 in CMWP No.28504/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH DONERIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T., for vacate the  
stay and permission to argue the case himself personal and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17340 of 2011

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18387 of 2011

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHARAD ARVIND BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhayani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv.  
Mr.Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. S.B. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan ,Adv

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay ,Adv

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 23rd July, 2013.

The petitioners are permitted to file rejoinder affidavit  
in the meantime.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master