

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22174/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2011 in CMWP No.28504/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH DONERIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T., grant the
permission to argue the case himself personally and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17340 of 2011

WITH I.A.1

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18387 of 2011

WITH I.A.1

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan,Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within two weeks.

List the matter on 27th August, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master